
Town of Kill Devil Hills 

Solid Waste Management 

2019 Holidays & Special Events Collection Schedule 

 
 

Presidents’ Day  Residential: Monday, 02/18/2019 - No Collections, Holiday 

Monday, February 18, 2019   Tuesday, 02/19/2019 - Normal Collection (West Side of Town) 

                                                                        Wednesday, 02/20/2019 - Adjusted Collection (East Side of Town) 

       

Commercial: Monday, 02/18/2019 – No Collections, Holiday  
Tuesday, 02/19/2019 through Friday, 02/22/2019– Normal 

Collection 

       

    The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Monday, 02/18/2019 and will reopen at 8:00 am on Tuesday, 02/19/2019. 

 

 

Once-Per-Week   Beginning on Monday, 04/1/2019, the Town will resume its normal 

Residential Collections End Twice-Per-Week Residential Collection Schedule.  The East side of 

Monday, April 1, 2019  Highway 158 will be collected on Mondays and Thursdays, while the 

     West side of Highway 158 will be collected on Tuesdays and Fridays. 

 

Twice-Per-Week Collections Run From Monday, 04/1/2019 through Friday, 11/1/2019. 

 

 

Good Friday  Residential: Monday, 04/15/2019 - Normal Collection (East Side of Town) 

Friday, April 19, 2019               Tuesday, 04/16/2019 - Normal Collection (West Side of Town) 

                                                                        Wednesday, 04/17/2019 - Adjusted Collection (East Side of Town) 

                            Thursday, 04/18/2019 - Adjusted Collection (West Side of Town) 

 

Commercial: Monday through Thursday, 04/15/2019 – 04/18/2019 – Normal 

Collections 

      Friday, 04/19/2019 - No Collection - Holiday 

Saturday, 04/20/2019 - A special limited collection will be made  

for restaurants and convenience stores. 

 

    The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed  

On Friday, 04/19/2019 and will reopen at 8:00 am on Saturday, 04/20/2019. 

 

 

Spring Bulk Trash The Public Services Department will begin collection of APPROVED bulk trash 

Collection   items from IMPROVED properties within the Town of Kill Devil Hills on 

Monday, April 22, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019.  APPROVED items for collection may be placed in the 

street right-of way not sooner than Sunday, April 7, 2019 and not later than  

Sunday, April 21, 2019. 

 

Please call the Public Services Department at 252-480-4080 or visit the 

Town’s website at www.kdhnc.com for additional information about the 

Town’s bi-yearly bulk trash collection guidelines. 

 

http://www.kdhnc.com/


 

 

 

Memorial Day  Residential: No Change, Normal Twice-Per-Week Residential Collections Will 

Monday, May 27, 2019   Be Made Monday, May 27, 2019 through Friday, May 31, 2019. 

 

    Commercial: No Change, Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made   

Monday, May 27, 2019 through Friday, May 31, 2019. 

 

    The Recycle Center and Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Monday, May 27, 2019 and will re-open at 8:00 am on Tuesday, May 28, 2019. 

 

 

Independence Day Residential: No Change, Normal Twice-Per-Week Residential Collections Will   

Thursday, July 4, 2019   Be Made Monday, July 1, 2019 through Friday, July 5, 2019 

 

Commercial: No Change, Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made 

  Monday, July 1, 2019 through Friday, July 5, 2019. 

 

The Recycle Center and Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Thursday, July 4, 2019 and will re-open at 8:00 am on Friday, July 5, 2019.  

 

 

Labor Day   Residential: No Change, Normal Twice-Per-Week Residential Collections Will   

Monday, September 2, 2019   Be Made Monday, Sept. 2, 2019 through Friday, Sept. 6, 2019. 

 

Commercial: No Change, Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made   

Monday, Sept. 2, 2019 through Friday, Sept. 6, 2019. 

 

    The Recycle Center and Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Monday, Sept. 2, 2019 and will re-open at 8:00 am on Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2019. 

 

 

Fall Bulk Trash  The Public Services Department will begin collection of APPROVED bulk trash 

Collection   items from IMPROVED properties within the Town of Kill Devil Hills on 

Tuesday,   Tuesday, October 15, 2019.  APPROVED items for collection may be placed in 

October 15, 2019  the street right-of way not sooner than Sunday, September 29, 2019 and not later  

    than Monday, October 14, 2019. 

 

Please call the Public Services Department at 252-480-4080 or visit the 

Town’s website at www.kdhnc.com for additional information about the 

Town’s bi-yearly bulk trash collection guidelines. 

 

 

Once-Per-Week  Beginning on Monday, November 4, 2019, the Town will resume its off-season 

Residential Collections  Once-Per-Week Residential Collection Schedule.  The East side of Highway 158 

Begin will be collected on Mondays and the West side of Highway 158 will be 
November 4, 2019 collected on Tuesdays. 

 

Once-Per-Week Collections Run From Monday, November 4, 2019 through Friday, March 27, 2020 

 

http://www.kdhnc.com/


 

 

 

Veterans Day  Residential: Monday, 11/11/2019 - No Collections, Holiday 

Monday, November 11, 2019   Tuesday, 11/12/2019 - Normal Collection (West Side of Town) 

                                                                        Wednesday, 11/13/2019 - Adjusted Collection (East Side of Town) 

  

Commercial: Monday, 11/11/2019 - No Collection - Holiday  
                        Tuesday, 11/12/2019 through Friday, 11/15/2019– Normal 

Collections Will Be Made 

   

 

    The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Monday, 11/11/2019 and will reopen at 8:00 am on Tuesday, 11/12/2019. 

 

 

Thanksgiving  Residential: No Change, Normal Once-Per-Week Residential Collections 

Thursday and Friday,    Will Be Made On Monday, Nov. 25, 2019 (East Side) 

November 28 & 29, 2019   and Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019 (West Side). 

 

    Commercial: Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made 

      Monday, Nov. 25 through Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2019. 

      Thursday, November 28, 2019 - No Collection - Holiday 

Friday, November 29, 2019 - A limited collection will be made 

for restaurants and convenience stores. 

 

    The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29, 2019.   

Both centers will reopen at 8:00 am on Saturday, November 30, 2019. 

 

Normal Residential and Commercial Collections Will Resume on Monday, December 2, 2019. 

 

 

Christmas    Residential:      

Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday Monday, 12/23/2019 - Special Collection Town Wide 

December 24, 25, & 26, 2019  Tuesday, 12/24/2019 - No Collection 

     Wednesday, 12/25/2019 - No Collection 

     Thursday, 12/26/2019 - No Collection 

Friday, 12/27/2019 - Special Collection Town Wide  

 

     Commercial: 

     Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made 

     Monday, Dec. 23 and Friday, Dec. 27, 2019. 

Tuesday Dec. 24 through Thursday Dec. 26, 2019 - No Collections 

 

The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday Dec. 24, 25, & 26, 2019.   

Both centers will reopen at 8:00 am on Friday, December 27, 2019. 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

***Pending the Town’s Approved 2020 Holiday Schedule*** 

 

New Year’s    Residential:  

Wednesday, January 1, 2020   Monday, 12/30/2019 - Normal Collection (East Side of Town) 

     Tuesday, 12/31/2019 - Normal Collection (West Side of Town) 

      

     Commercial: 

     Monday, 12/30/2019 - Normal Collection  

Tuesday, 12/31/2019 - Normal Collection 

     Wednesday, 1/1/2020- No Collections, Holiday 

Normal Commercial Collections Will Be Made 

     Thursday, Jan. 2 through Friday, Jan. 3, 2020. 

  

The Recycle Center & Dry Trash Drop Off Center will be closed on  

    Wednesday, January 1, 2020.  Both centers will reopen at 8:00 am on   

Thursday, January 2, 2020. 

 

 

Christmas Tree Collection The Town of Kill Devil Hills will be collecting natural Christmas trees 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020   beginning on Wednesday, January 15, 2020.  Trees must be placed in the 

     street right-of-way adjacent to your property not later than Tuesday,  

     January 14, 2020.  No artificial trees or other bulk trash items will be 

     collected.  

 

 Please contact the Public Services office at 252-480-4080 or visit the 

 Town’s website at www.kdhnc.com for additional information about 

 this annual Christmas tree collection.  

 

http://www.kdhnc.com/

